
70cm 
Time

No.
Tea
m or 
Ind

Horse School

9.00 128 Agent Tina Berkhamsted
9.02 129 Kevin Krystal Berkhamsted
9.04 132 Taboo Berkhamsted

9.06 172 Dioni spratton hall

9.08 135 Mondego CLT - Cedars & Linslade
9.10 137 Just Joey Too CLT - Cedars & Linslade
9.12 140 Brynoffa Safari CLT - Cedars & Linslade

9.14 113 Queenie Bedford Girls School
9.16 114 All That Jazz Bedford Girls School
9.18 116 Jackie Bedford Girls School
9.20 119 Rosie Aurora Bedford Girls School

9.22 205 Springwoods Lil Bill Thornton College
9.24 206 Lottie Thornton college
9.26 207 Pepsi Robin Thornton College
9.28 208 Raemoir perignon Thornton college

9.30 199 Bertie The Buckingham school
9.32 200 ERFAN CARYL The Buckingham school
9.34 201 willow The Buckingham school
9.36 202 Tess The Buckingham school

9.38 173 luna spratton hall
9.40 176 Daisy spratton hall
9.42 177 Paris spratton hall

9.44 178 corky spratton hall
9.46 180 galaxy spratton hall
9.48 181 bob spratton hall
9.50 182 norman spratton hall

9.52 183 Woody Spratton hall
9.54 106 Barney Ashfold School
9.56 107 Tiger Ashfold School
9.58 108 Floyd Beachborough
10.00 141 Acquila’s Sparkling SurpCranleigh
10.02 147 Bambi II Forest
10.04 149 Hugo Godstowe Prep School
10.06 153 Jacadi du Bois dore Guildford High School
10.08 157 Kismet Pangbourne College
10.10 158 Rusty Pangbourne College
10.12 192 Lady Karabella Stowe School
10.14 203 Tilly Thornton
10.18 174 Waitwith fancy Spratton hall



80cm 
Time

No.
Tea
m or 
Ind

Horse School

11.00 172 Dioni spratton hall
11.02 180 galaxy spratton hall
11.04 177 paris spratton hall
11.06 178 corky spratton hall
11.08 161 Maximillion Prince Pangbourne College
11.10 157 Kismet Pangbourne College
11.12 158 Rusty Pangbourne College
11.14 160 Cash Pangbourne College
11.16 113 Queenie Bedford Girls School
11.18 117 Midnight Beatrice Bedford Girls School
11.20 118 Mr Maverick Bedford Girls School
11.22 119 Rosie Aurora Bedford Girls School
11.24 121 Kilraine Susan Berkhamsted
11.26 125 Knockenpower Bobby Berkhamsted
11.28 126 Chapel Hilljack Berkhamsted
11.30 128 Agent Tina Berkhamsted
11.32 129 Kevin Krystal Berkhamsted
11.34 130 Jack Rabbit Berkhamsted
11.36 132 Taboo Berkhamsted

11.38 189 Deise Lady Stowe School
11.40 190 Decky Boy Stowe School
11.42 192 Lady Karabella Stowe School

11.44 193 polly pocket The Buckingham school
11.46 194 Daisy The Buckingham school
11.48 196 kipxie island The Buckingham school
11.50 197 Bertie The Buckingham school
11.52 179 molly spratton hall
11.54 173 luna spratton hall
11.56 181 bob spratton hall

11.58 203 Tilly Thornton
12.00 205 Springwoods Lil Bill Thornton College
12.02 206 Lottie Thornton college

12.04 149 Hugo Godstowe Prep School
12.06 101 Carnhill Cooper Abbot's Hill
12.08 103 Mansty Magic Akeley Wood Senior School
12.10 104 Knockateemore Patch Akeley Wood Senior School
12.12 107 Tiger Ashfold School
12.14 108 Floyd Beachborough
12.16 138 Middwood Tigerlily CLT - Cedars & Linslade
12.18 142 Obie Dr Challoners High School
12.20 143 Ballyknock Master RoanDragon School
12.22 147 Bambi II Forest
12.24 148 Casper Forest
12.26 151 Drummin Prince Gordon's School
12.28 156 Adorijke Monks Walk School
12.30 159 Bertie Pangbourne College
12.32 165 Flicka v Sandy Secondary School
12.34 200 ERFAN CARYL The Buckingham school
12.36 209 Elle Mai VII Tring School
12.40 212 Calamity Jane Wellingborough School



90cm 
Time

No.
Tea
m or 
Ind

Horse School

13.10 168 Presley AEG Sir Henry Floyd. Thornton College
13.12 145 Romeo Forest
13.14 146 Bella Forest
13.16 148 Priestwood Hardy Forest

13.18 123 Power Station Berkhamsted
13.20 125 Knockenpower Bobby Berkhamsted

SLOT/DR 126 Chapel Hilljack Berkhamsted
13.24 130 Jack Rabbit Berkhamsted
13.26 110 Sugar Belle Bedford Girls School
13.28 112 Stormy Girl Bedford Girls School
13.30 115 Gellirhiw Lucky Lady CoBedford Girls School
13.32 118 Mr Maverick Bedford Girls School
13.34 193 polly pocket The Buckingham school
13.36 194 Daisy The Buckingham school
13.38 196 kipxie island The Buckingham school
13.40 198 MOR GOLD The Buckingham school
13.42 105 Cadiz De Toxandria X Akeley Wood Senior School
13.44 184 Ardenteggle Might Spratton Hall School
13.46 134 Boo Burford schoo
13.48 139 Lyfield Natasha CLT - Cedars & Linslade
13.50 143 Ballyknock Master RoanDragon School
13.52 151 Drummin Prince Gordon's School
13.54 154 romero manshead
13.56 156 Adorijke Monks Walk School
13.58 159 Bertie Pangbourne College
14.00 160 Cash Pangbourne College
14.02 164 Paddy Samuel Whitbread academy
14.04 166 Rosie Sandy Secondary School
14.06 186 Uncle Patsy St Gabriel’s
14.08 187 Woodfield Prince CharlieSt Georges School
14.10 191 Cryptic Clue Stowe School
14.12 111 DF Paul Bedford Girls School
14.14 204 Gee up Jake Thornton College
14.16 213 Infinity D Wellingborough School
14.18 185 Molly Spratton Hall School



1m 
Time

No.
Tea
m or 
Ind

Horse School

14.50 110 Sugar Belle Bedford Girls School
14.52 112 Stormy Girl Bedford Girls School
14.54 115 Gellirhiw Lucky Lady Colleen Bedford Girls School

14.56 213 Infinity D Wellingborough School
14.58 133 A Second Chance Burford school
15.00 122 Larrys Star Berkhamsted
15.02 139 Lyfield Natasha CLT - Cedars & Linslade
15.04 155 Jacks Lizzie Milton Keynes College
15.06 162 Bailey Richard Hale
15.08 164 Paddy Samuel Whitbread academy
15.10 166 Rosie Sandy Secondary School
15.12 167 Joblesse v/h Napoleanhof Sir Henry Floyd. Thornton College
15.14 169 Emora Karla Sir Henry Floyd. Thornton College
15.16 184 Ardenteggle Might Spratton Hall School
15.18 186 Uncle Patsy St Gabriel’s
15.20 191 Cryptic Clue Stowe School
15.22 111 DF Paul Bedford Girls School
15.24 214 Rumbold Starlight Wellingborough School
15.26 134 Boo Burford school



1.10m 
Time

No. Horse School

PONY
15.56 133 A Second Chance Burford school
15.58 145 Romeo Forest

HORSE
16.08 155 Jacks Lizzie Milton Keynes College
16.10 162 Bailey Richard Hale
16.12 214 Rumbold Starlight Wellingborough School
16.14 167 Joblesse v/h Napoleanhof Sir Henry Floyd. Thornton College
16.16 169 Emora Karla Sir Henry Floyd. Thornton College


